
Fare Information
(Fares are subject to change • Exact fare required – no change given)
Regular Fare.......................................................................$1.00

Monthly Passes ................................................................$30.00
Semi Annual Passes ......................................................$150.00
Ten Ride Tickets (Sheet of 10) ........................................$10.00
All Passes and Ten Ride Ticket sheets are non-transferable and
non-refundable. Bloomington Transit assumes no responsibility
for lost or stolen passes.
Monthly Passes are available at the Bloomington Transit offices
at 130 W. Grimes Lane or at BT’s downtown transfer facility at
4th and Washington Streets.
Transfer To/From Other BT Routes,

Transfer To/From Rural Transit .....................................FREE
Transfers are only issued to customers who pay a fare or
board with a Bloomington Transit paid pass. Transfers are
only issued at the time of boarding. 

Special Fares
Special fares are offered to senior citizens, students enrolled in
grades K-12, persons with disabilities receiving Social Security
Income or Supplemental Security Disability Income, Medicare,
or who submit a completed BT Reduced Fare application
verified by a doctor or approved agency.

Senior Citizens (60 and over),
Children (K–12),
Persons with Disabilities....................................................$.50

Children 4 and Under (with supervision) ...........................FREE
Reduced Fare Monthly Pass ............................................$15.00
Reduced Fare Ten Ride Tickets

(Sheet of 10) ...................................................................$5.00
BT Access-Certified Persons Who Ride Fixed Route

Service Ride Free (BT issued ID card required) ............FREE
All Passes and Ten Ride Ticket sheets are non-transferable and
non-refundable. Bloomington Transit assumes no responsibility
for lost or stolen passes.

Schedules on audio cassette and large print are available.
For further information call 336-RIDE.

BT BUSES DO NOT OPERATE New Year’s Day, Memorial Day,
Independence Day, Thanksgiving Day and Christmas Day. Any such

holidays that occur on a Sunday will be observed on the following Monday.

Schedule times subject to change without notice. BT is not responsible for
delays caused by traffic conditions, street closing for repairs, accidents,
or weather conditions which are beyond our control.

Currently enrolled IU students and IU staff ride BT prepaid 
upon presentation of their valid IU student ID card or a 
specially issued IU faculty/staff bus pass. Driver may closely 
examine any IU ID card to ensure its validity.

Payment by special fare requires presentation of one’s Medicare
card, BT picture ID or BT student ID card to the bus driver. Any
patron not presenting a valid ID card will be required to pay the
regular fare. Drivers may closely examine any ID card to ensure its
validity. No refunds will be given. BT issued ID cards are available 
by contacting the Bloomington Transit office, 130 W. Grimes Lane,
Bloomington. (812) 336-RIDE or (812) 330-7853 (TDD).
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BACK PANEL 

Fare Information 
(Fares are subject to change. Exact fare required) 

Regular Fare………………….……………..$1.00 
Reduced Fare.………………...…………......$.50 
Reduced fares are offered to seniors 60 and over, children 
enrolled in grades K-12, persons receiving Social Security 
Income or Social Security Disability Income, Medicare, or 
who submit a completed BT Reduced Fare application 
(verified by a doctor or approved agency). 
Usage of Reduced Fare passes and tickets requires 
presentation of one’s Medicare card, BT reduced Fare ID or 
BT-issued student ID to the bus driver. Any person not 
presenting valid ID card will be required to pay the regular 
fare. Drivers may closely examine ID card to ensure validity. 
BT-issued ID cards are available with proof of eligibility at 
the BPTC office located at 130 W. Grimes Lane Monday 
through Friday from 8:00 to 4:30. 
 

Semi-Annual Pass…..………………..…$150.00 
Reduced Fare Semi-Annual Pass…..….$75.00 
Monthly Pass………………….……….….$30.00 
Reduced Fare Monthly Pass.....…….….$15.00 
Tickets (sheet of ten)……….................…$10.00 
Reduced Fare Tickets(sheet of ten)…......$5.00 
Transfers to/from other BT routes  
     and to/from Rural Transit .…….…..……..Free 
Transfers are only issued to customers who pay fare or use 
a BT ticket or pass. Transfers are only issued at the time of 
boarding.  
 

Children 4 & under (with supervision) .......Free 
IU Students………….........……….........…...Free 
IU Faculty/Staff……….....……….……….....Free 
Currently enrolled IU Students and IU staff pay no fare upon 
presentation of their valid IU student ID card or a specially 
issued IU faculty/staff bus pass. Drivers may closely 
examine IU ID cards to ensure validity.   
 

BTaccess-certified persons 
       riding fixed route…………….………...…Free 
 

Passes and Tickets are available at the 3rd & Walnut 
Transit Center and the BPTC office at 130 W. Grimes 
Lane.  
 

Schedules are available on cassette, CD, and large print. 
Call us at 336-RIDE for more information. 
 

All passes and tickets are non-transferrable and non-
refundable. Bloomington Transit assumes no responsibility 
for lost or stolen passes, tickets, and IDs. 

 
Buses do not operate on New Year’s Day, Memorial Day, 
Independence Day, Thanksgiving Day and Christmas Day. 
Any such holidays that occur on a Sunday will be observed 
on the following Monday. 

FRONT PANEL 

Schedule times subject to change without notice. BT is 
not responsible for delays caused by occurrences 
beyond our control like accidents, traffic or weather 
conditions, and detours.
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Fare Information
(Fares are subject to change • Exact fare required – no change given)
Regular Fare.......................................................................$1.00

Monthly Passes ................................................................$30.00
Semi Annual Passes ......................................................$150.00
Ten Ride Tickets (Sheet of 10) ........................................$10.00
All Passes and Ten Ride Ticket sheets are non-transferable and
non-refundable. Bloomington Transit assumes no responsibility
for lost or stolen passes.
Monthly Passes are available at the Bloomington Transit offices
at 130 W. Grimes Lane or at BT’s downtown transfer facility at
4th and Washington Streets.
Transfer To/From Other BT Routes,

Transfer To/From Rural Transit .....................................FREE
Transfers are only issued to customers who pay a fare or
board with a Bloomington Transit paid pass. Transfers are
only issued at the time of boarding. 

Special Fares
Special fares are offered to senior citizens, students enrolled in
grades K-12, persons with disabilities receiving Social Security
Income or Supplemental Security Disability Income, Medicare,
or who submit a completed BT Reduced Fare application
verified by a doctor or approved agency.

Senior Citizens (60 and over),
Children (K–12),
Persons with Disabilities....................................................$.50

Children 4 and Under (with supervision) ...........................FREE
Reduced Fare Monthly Pass ............................................$15.00
Reduced Fare Ten Ride Tickets

(Sheet of 10) ...................................................................$5.00
BT Access-Certified Persons Who Ride Fixed Route

Service Ride Free (BT issued ID card required) ............FREE
All Passes and Ten Ride Ticket sheets are non-transferable and
non-refundable. Bloomington Transit assumes no responsibility
for lost or stolen passes.

Schedules on audio cassette and large print are available.
For further information call 336-RIDE.

BT BUSES DO NOT OPERATE New Year’s Day, Memorial Day,
Independence Day, Thanksgiving Day and Christmas Day. Any such

holidays that occur on a Sunday will be observed on the following Monday.

Schedule times subject to change without notice. BT is not responsible for
delays caused by traffic conditions, street closing for repairs, accidents,
or weather conditions which are beyond our control.

Currently enrolled IU students and IU staff ride BT prepaid 
upon presentation of their valid IU student ID card or a 
specially issued IU faculty/staff bus pass. Driver may closely 
examine any IU ID card to ensure its validity.

Payment by special fare requires presentation of one’s Medicare 
card, BT picture ID or BT student ID card to the bus driver. Any 
patron not presenting a valid ID card will be required to pay the 
regular fare. Drivers may closely examine any ID card to ensure its 
validity. No refunds will be given. BT issued ID cards are available 
by contacting the Bloomington Transit office, 130 W. Grimes Lane, 
Bloomington. (812) 336-RIDE or (812) 327-7853 (TDD). 

B
lo

om
in

gt
on

 T
ra

ns
it

FREE
TAKE ONE

336-RIDE
www.bloomingtontransit.com

8
Eastside 

Local

Effective 8/23/155

Jackson Creek 
Shopping Center

Eastland Plaza

Fountain 
Park Apts Wood-

bridge III 

Barrington Apts & The Crest

Meadow Park Apts

Post Office

Stonebelt

Spring Mill Apts
Cambridge Square Apts

Sm
ith

 R
d

Hunter 
Ridge 
Apts

Olcott Park

Sare
 R

d

MeadowCreek 

Rogers Rd

Oaklawn Park 
Steeplechase Apts

Jackson Creek MS

Moores Pike

3rd St

2nd St

Renwick Village

Sa
re

 R
d

KMart

Marsh

Target

College Mall

K
in

gs
to

n
10th St

Morningside

Pe
te

 E
lli

s

W
oodcrest 

Winston St

David Dr

Spicewood 

IMA Premier Healthcare

C
ol

le
ge

 M
al

l R
d

K

L

M

N

O

P

Q

R

S

T

U

V

W

X

Y

Z

N

Se
co

nd
ar

y R
d

Ma
in

 R
ou

te

Ra
ilr

oa
d

Sh
op

pi
ng

Ap
ts

/C
on

do
s

Bu
sin

es
s/

La
nd

m
ar

k
Pa

rk




